Boyertown Area Middle School West
PSSA & Keystone Testing Calendar

Wednesday, April 21, 2021

Wednesday, April 28, 2021

Wednesday, May 5, 2021

PSSA ELA Grades 6, 7, 8 Grades 6, 7, 8 Grades 6, 7, 8
AM Session All In-Person Students All In-Person Students All In-Person Students
7:35AM-11:30AM
PM Session All BOL & BASD Virtual All BOL & BASD Virtual All BOL & BASD Virtual
Students*

12:15PM-3:15PM

Students*

Students*

Wednesday, May 19, 2021

Wednesday, May 12, 2021

PSSA Math

Grades 6, 7, 8

Grades 6, 7, 8

AM Session
7:35AM-11:30AM

All In-Person Students

All In-Person Students

All BOL & BASD Virtual

All BOL & BASD Virtual

PM Session
12:15PM-3:15PM

Students*

Students*

Monday, May 24, 2021

Thursday, May 27, 2021

PSSA Science

Grade 8 Only

Grade 8 Only

AM Session
8:00AM-10:30AM

In-Person & Hybrid A

Students

All BOL & BASD Virtual
Students*# & Hybrid B
Students Plus Make-ups

from 5/24

PM Session
12:30PM-2:30PM

In-Person & Hybrid A

Students

All BOL & BASD Virtual
Students*# & Hybrid B
Students plus Make-Ups

from 5/24

Tuesday, May 25, 2021

Algebra | Keystone

Selected 8™ Graders Only

All in-person and virtual*# 8" grade

AM Session
7:45AM-10:45AM Algebra 1 Advanced students
PM Session All in-person and virtual*# 8" grade

11:45AM-2:30PM

Algebra 1 Advanced students

Wednesday, May 26, 2021

Friday, May 28, 2021

All Makeups

Grades 6, 7, 8

Grades 6, 7, 8

AM Session
7:35AM-11:30AM

In-Person Students
Needing Makeups

In-Person Students
Needing Makeups

PM Session
12:15PM-3:15PM

BOL & BASD Virtual
Students Needing
Makeups*

In-Person Students
Needing Makeups

Tuesdays (4/27, 5/4, 5/11, 5/18 also used for in-person makeups if needed)
Thursdays (4/22, 4/29, 5/6, 5/13, 5/20 also used for in-person makeups if needed)

*Guardians of BASD Virtual and BOL are responsible for providing transportation to and from school
# virtual student may bring a packed lunch or get school lunch from the cafeteria on 5/24 and 5/25

4-6-21



